

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CORAM:- SARANG V. KOTWAL &
S.M.MODAK, JJ.

DATE:- 26 th FEBRUARY,2025

P.C.:-

As the Court time is over, the balance board could not be taken up. Matter stand over to the dates mentioned in the chart below.

Serial number of matter on board	To be listed on
Sr.No. 47 to 70	24/04/2025
Sr. No. 71 to 79, 81, 83 to 85, 87 to 90	25/04/2025
Sr. No. 91 to 94, 96 to 110	28/04/2025
Sr.No. 111 to 122, 124, 125, 127 to 130	29/04/2025
Sr. No. 131 to 153	10/06/2025

Ad-interim order,if any, to continue till the next date.

(S.M.MODAK, J.)

(SARANG V. KOTWAL,J.)